
Programming 
Procedure
The Moxi® remote allows you to 
access, control, and enjoy the many 
features of your Moxi® product.
The Moxi remote operates the Moxi 
product. Once programmed, this 
remote also controls the volume and 
mute functions of your TV or audio 
device. The power button on the 
remote also turns on your TV and 
audio device.
Use the tables in this pamphlet to find 
the codes for your brand of TV and 
audio device.
If your brand is not listed, or if the given 
codes do not work, follow the instruc-
tions in the Programming by Search 
section.

Programming the TV by code
Follow the steps below to program the 
remote to control power and volume 
for your TV.
1. In front of the TV, press and hold 

the MOXI and OK buttons simulta-
neously on the Moxi remote, until 
the LED at the top of the remote 
blinks twice.

2. Using the number buttons on the 
remote, enter one of the codes for 
the TV from the reference tables. 
When you enter a code correctly, 
the LED blinks twice. If it blinks 
once, the code was invalid—try 
entering the code again. If the code 
is correct for your device, then the 
device responds automatically 
(turns on or off).

3. If the TV does not respond, start 
over using another listed code. 
Repeat until successful, or use 
the Programming by Search pro-
cedure.

Programming the audio device by 
code
Follow the steps below to program the 
remote to control power for your TV as 
well as power and volume for an audio 
device.
1. In front of the device, press and 

hold the MOXI and OK buttons 
simultaneously on the Moxi remote, 
until the LED at the top of the 
remote blinks twice.

2. Using the number buttons on the 
remote, enter one of the codes for 
your device from the reference 
tables. When you enter a code cor-
rectly, the LED blinks twice. If it 
blinks once, the code was invalid—
try entering the code again. If the 
code was correct for your device, 
then the device responds automati-
cally (turns on or off). 

3. If the other device does not 
respond, repeat the previous steps 
using another listed code. Repeat 
until successful, or use the Pro-
gramming by Search procedure.

Programming by search
If your TV or audio devices are not 
listed or do not respond to the codes 
listed, try programming by search. Pro-
gramming by search allows the remote 
to cycle through codes to find one that 
works with your TV or other device.
1. In front of the device, on the Moxi 

remote, press and hold the MOXI 
and OK buttons simultaneously 
until the LED at the top of the 
remote blinks twice.

2. Slowly, press the ch + button 
repeatedly to advance through the 
code list until the device responds 
(turns on or off). 

3. Once the device responds, press 
the OK button to set the current 
code. 

4. Press the power button on the 
remote control. If the device does 
not respond, repeat the previous 
steps pressing the ch+ button 
more slowly.

More at MyMoxi.com

The list of supported remote codes are 
frequently updated as new electronic 
devices become available. For the 
latest list of codes, please visit 
www.mymoxi.com.

Replacing batteries
When replacing AA batteries, use 
only high-quality, non-corrosive bat-
teries designed for use in electronic 
equipment. 

Resetting to factory default
Press the Moxi and OK buttons 
simultaneously, hold until the LED 
light blinks twice, and then press 
clear, clear, clear.

Older devices
Some older devices may not be 
supported. If the device still fails to 
respond, use its original remote to 
control it. 

TV Codes
Brand Code
Admiral 026, 054, 

211, 213
Advent 072, 094, 

425, 447, 
463

Adventura 047
Aiwa 214, 471
Akai 053, 462, 

473, 522, 
524, 547, 
572, 586

Amark 023, 215
Amstrad 157
Anam 217, 218, 

219, 220, 
221, 222, 
223

AOC 053
APEX 030, 038, 

427
Audiovox 191, 220, 

465
Belcor 073
Bell & 
Howell

211, 213

BenQ 271
Broksonic 165, 167
Brokwoo
d

073

Candle 068, 091
Centurion 095, 107, 

108
Citizen 068, 091, 

211, 213, 
233

Coby 558
Concerto 073, 095
Contec 147
Coronado 023
Craig 223
Crown 023
Curtis 
Mathes

016, 054, 
107, 108, 
211, 213

Daewoo 051, 068, 
073, 095, 
158, 159, 
189, 191, 
194, 196, 
197, 198, 
200, 202, 
204, 205, 
206, 207, 
209

Daytron 073, 095, 
107, 108

Dell 072, 0940
Diamond 
Vision

563

Dumont 073

TV Codes
Brand Code
Dynex 167, 415, 

424, 567, 
577

Electr 
Home

073, 095

Elektra 353
Element 459
Emerson 016, 023, 

053, 064, 
103, 139, 
158, 159, 
164, 165, 
166, 167, 
168, 169, 
392, 400, 
401, 402, 
408, 415, 
424, 507, 
567, 577, 
590

Envision 073, 095
ESA 454, 456, 

538
Fisher 355, 356
Fujitsu 460, 469, 

560
Funai 047, 048, 

157, 168, 
211

Gateway 426
GE 015, 018, 

042, 044, 
049, 054, 
055, 068, 
073, 090, 
092, 095, 
101, 102, 
103, 389, 
390, 396
403, 406, 
407

Gibralta 023, 048, 
053, 068, 
073, 090, 
095, 107, 
108, 233, 
360

Goldstar 
(LG)

023, 053, 
068, 073, 
090, 107, 
108, 233, 
360, 361

Gradiente 104
Grundig 233
Go Video 443
Haier 053, 073, 

095, 108, 
427, 519, 
596, 587

HP 072
Hall Mark 073, 095

TV Codes
Brand Code
Hitachi 023, 068, 

095, 096, 
097, 098, 
099, 100

Hyundai 453
iLo 524, 586
Initial 470
Inkel 364
Insignia 167, 415, 

424, 450, 
456, 461, 
507, 523, 
567, 577, 
586

JC Penny 039, 053, 
068, 073, 
092, 095, 
102, 355

Jensen 062, 461
JVC 104, 105, 

106, 396, 
397, 410, 
589

Kawasho 073, 095
KMC 023
Konka 445, 589
KTV 023, 053, 

233, 366
Kosch 279
Kurazai 211, 213
LG (Gold-
star)

023, 053, 
068, 073, 
090, 107, 
108, 233, 
360, 361, 
424, 567, 
577

Lodgenet 211, 213
Logik 211, 213
Luxman 068, 073, 

095
LXI 024, 026, 

157, 355, 
388

Mag-
navox

470, 472, 
549, 595

Mag-
navox 
(Philips)

023, 068, 
071, 072, 
073, 089, 
090, 091, 
092, 093, 
094, 134, 
385, 387, 
397, 404, 
463

Majestic 211, 213
Marantz 053, 107, 

108, 109
Matsui 582, 583, 

585

TV Codes
Brand Code
Maxent 426, 533, 

534
Mcintosh 555
Megatron 215
Memorex 090, 211, 

213, 355, 
388, 405, 
423, 459

MGA/Mit-
subishi

053, 068, 
073, 090, 
095, 107, 
108, 109, 
110, 216, 
384, 394, 
395, 398, 
399, 417

Mintek 470
Mont-
gomery 
Ward

108, 022, 
023, 026, 
053, 071, 
072, 211, 
213

NEC 028, 068, 
090, 108, 
200, 464

Norcent 455, 472
O’levia 073, 519, 

541, 587
Orion 019, 159, 

160, 161, 
162, 163, 
382, 423, 
424, 558

Pana-
sonic

042, 043, 
044, 045, 
046, 419, 
429

Philco 053, 072, 
023, 068, 
071, 091, 
463

Philips 
(Mag-
navox)

023, 068, 
071, 072, 
073, 089, 
090, 091, 
092, 093, 
094, 134, 
385, 387, 
397, 404, 
463

Pilot 073, 094, 
233

Pioneer 019, 111, 
144, 383, 
551

Planar 474
Polaroid 384, 394, 

459
Portland 023, 068
ProScan 055, 070
Prima 072

TV Codes
Brand Code
Proton 090, 371, 

372
Protron 457, 467
Proview 459
Pulsar 073
Quasar 044
Radio 
Shack

073

RCA 053, 042, 
052, 054, 
055, 068, 
069, 070, 
416

Realistic 022, 166, 
168

Runco 525
Sampo 090, 108
Samsung 147, 015, 

016, 017, 
023, 031, 
090, 107, 
108, 134, 
151, 153, 
386, 411, 
424, 508, 
577

Sansui 423, 424
Sanyo 353, 355, 

356, 376, 
377

Sceptre 468
Scott 090, 108, 

168, 561
Sears 023, 030, 

031, 038, 
039, 068, 
353, 355, 
356

Sharp 028, 016, 
022, 023, 
024, 025, 
026, 027, 
029, 393, 
395, 409

Signature 
1330

023, 026, 
108, 211, 
213

Sony 014, 020, 
021, 178, 
540

Sounde-
sign

091

Soyo 562
Square-
view

157

SunBrite 
TV

587

Super-
scan

419

Supre-
Macy

380

TV Codes
Brand Code
SVA 592
Sylvania 071, 068, 

072, 090, 
091, 092, 
093, 107, 
108, 157, 
158, 419, 
466, 590

Sym-
phonic

047, 157

Tatung 044, 446
Tech-
wood

068

Teknika 023, 068, 
072, 168, 
213, 463, 
091

Telerent 023, 213
Tera 381
Tevion 065, 414
TMK 068, 090
Toshiba 030, 031, 

038, 039, 
423, 571

Totevision 233
Universal 068, 102
Vidtech 068
ViewS-
onic

428, 513, 
515, 527, 
528, 529, 
533, 534, 
538, 530, 
531, 532, 
535, 536, 
537, 538, 
539

Viore 031, 508, 
598, 600, 
601, 602

Visco 589
Vizio 062, 073, 

095, 454, 
538, 561, 
573, 053

Wards 068, 090
Westing-
house 

020, 458, 
463

White 
Westing-
house

211, 408, 
449

XR-100 213
Yamaha 068
York 090, 108
Zenith 047, 048, 

049, 050, 
051, 391, 
405, 406, 
424, 434, 
567, 577, 
594

Audio Device 
Codes

Brand Code
ADC 318
Adcom 325
Aiwa 176, 301, 

521
Akai 142
Bose 302, 440
Carver 155, 176, 

180
Daewoo 501
Denon 262, 307
Everquest 136
Fisher 063, 180
Fosgate 
Audionics

305

Goldstar 
(LG)

036, 308

Harman 
Kardon

130, 257, 
305, 306

Hitachi 240
Jensen 140
JVC 114, 241
Kenwood 063, 176, 

277, 444
Krol 176
LG (Gold-
star)

036, 308

Luxman 281
Mag-
navox 
(Philips)

080, 119, 
184, 502, 
503, 504, 
433

Marantz 282, 283, 
284, 285, 
516, 517, 
518, 520

Mcintosh 557
Mission 176
NSM 176
NAD 286
Onkyo 126, 171, 

304, 543, 
579

Optimus 142, 229, 
321

Pana-
sonic

032, 074, 
184, 438, 
441

Para-
sound

323

Philips 
(Mag-
navox)

080, 119, 
184, 502, 
503, 504, 
433

Pioneer 123, 137, 
251, 298

Quasar 032, 184
Radio 
Shack

229, 267

RCA 119, 439

Audio Device 
Codes
Brand Code
Realistic 226, 268
Rotel 310
SAE 176
Samsung 
DVD / 
Reciever

546, 492

Sansui 283
Sanyo 195, 309
Scientific 
Atlanta

312

Scott 272
Sharp 294
Sher-
wood

229, 267, 
505, 506

Sony 041, 057, 
067, 232, 
287, 292, 
442

Sounde-
sign

083, 088, 
148, 239, 
242, 265, 
311, 320

SSI 318
Taekwang 142
Teac 314, 316
Technics 032, 184, 

512
Victor 114, 241
Wards 063, 114, 

241
Yamaha 145, 254, 

280, 303, 
521, 542, 
579

Zenith 036, 083, 
088, 239, 
265



P O W E R

1

ghi

pqrs

clear

4

7

2
abc

jkl

tuv

5

8

0

chvol

back next

info zoom

OK

live
ticker

buy

TV

mute

rec

rew fw

skip

play

replay

pause

stop

def

mno

wxyz

enter

3

6

9

jump

play starts a program or photo slideshow
rew multi-speed rewind for playback (press multiple times 

to select speed)
fwd multi-speed fast forward for playback of stored or 

recorded video (press multiple times to select the  speed)
rec starts recording a show
stop stops a program or photo slideshow
pause pauses a live or recorded show, or photo slideshow 
replay jumps back seven seconds, moves the Moxi Menu 

back one day
skip jumps ahead in stored or recorded video 

(30 second default), moves the Moxi Menu forward one 
day

info displays additional information about the selected 
item

zoom toggles between an open Moxi Menu and full-screen 
TV without losing menu position

arrow navigate menus, play games (hold for turbo speed), 
and exit most menus (hold left arrow for turbo speed)

OK selects or activates the chosen item
back jumps back 15 minutes, shows previous note page, 

jumps 30 minutes in the Moxi Menu, goes to the 
previous photo

next jumps forward 15 minutes, shows next note page, 
jumps 30 minutes in the Moxi Menu,  goes to the next 
photo

MOXI takes you back to the Channels category, and then 
back to full screen

vol adjust the audio volume on the TV or audio device
mute toggles sound on and off
jump goes to the last viewed channel.  
ch change channels or pages through vertical menus (hold 

for turbo speed)

*buy jumps to buying PPV and VOD shows
ticker displays and hides SuperTicker™
power turns the TV and other audio devices on and off
    Moxi lens jumps to the Video on Demand category
live TV  jumps to full-screen live TV

number tunes directly to channels, enter text in menus, 
make choices in games

1 press twice to backspace during text entry
0 press twice to add a space during text entry 
clear deletes items (recorded shows and photos) from 

menus and clears elements from full screen view
enter executes numeric and text entries

po

Remote Control 
Programming and 
Use Instructions

P O W E R

1

ghi

pqrs

clear

4

7

2
abc

jkl

tuv

5

8

0

chvol

back next

info zoom

OK

live
ticker

buy

TV

mute

rec

rew fw

skip

play

replay

pause

stop

def

mno

wxyz

enter

3

6

9

jump

© 2008 Digeo, Inc. All rights reserved. Digeo, the Digeo logo, Moxi, the Moxi logo and the combinations thereof are trademarks of Digeo, Inc.  All other trademarks are the property of their respective owners.

030-0101-100 Rev E 
hw_remote_rc6
102607


	Programming Procedure
	Programming the TV by code
	1. In front of the TV, press and hold the MOXI and OK buttons simultaneously on the Moxi remote, until the LED at the top of the remote blinks twice.
	2. Using the number buttons on the remote, enter one of the codes for the TV from the reference tables. When you enter a code co...
	3. If the TV does not respond, start over using another listed code. Repeat until successful, or use the Programming by Search procedure.

	Programming the audio device by code
	1. In front of the device, press and hold the MOXI and OK buttons simultaneously on the Moxi remote, until the LED at the top of the remote blinks twice.
	2. Using the number buttons on the remote, enter one of the codes for your device from the reference tables. When you enter a co...
	3. If the other device does not respond, repeat the previous steps using another listed code. Repeat until successful, or use the Programming by Search procedure.

	Programming by search
	1. In front of the device, on the Moxi remote, press and hold the MOXI and OK buttons simultaneously until the LED at the top of the remote blinks twice.
	2. Slowly, press the ch + button repeatedly to advance through the code list until the device responds (turns on or off).
	3. Once the device responds, press the OK button to set the current code.
	4. Press the power button on the remote control. If the device does not respond, repeat the previous steps pressing the ch+ button more slowly.

	More at MyMoxi.com
	The list of supported remote codes are frequently updated as new electronic devices become available. For the latest list of codes, please visit www.mymoxi.com.
	Resetting to factory default
	Replacing batteries


	Remote Control Programming and Use Instructions
	Older devices


