Programming Procedure

The Moxi® remote allows you to access, control, and enjoy the many features of your Moxi® product

The Moxi remote operates the Moxi product. Once programmed, this remote also controls the volume and mute functions of your TV or audio device. The power button on the remote also turns on your TV and audio device.

Use the tables in this pamphlet to find the codes for your brand of TV and audio device.

If your brand is not listed, or if the given codes do not work, follow the instructions in the Programming by Search section.

Programming the TV by code

Follow the steps below to program the remote to control power and volume for your TV.

- 1. In front of the TV, press and hold the MOXI and OK buttons simultaneously on the Moxi remote, until the LED at the top of the remote blinks twice.
- 2. Using the number buttons on the remote, enter one of the codes for the TV from the reference tables. When you enter a code correctly, the LED blinks twice. If it blinks once, the code was invalid-try entering the code again. If the code is correct for your device, then the device responds automatically (turns on or off).
- 3. If the TV does not respond, start over using another listed code. Repeat until successful, or use the Programming by Search procedure.

Programming the audio device by code

Follow the steps below to program the remote to control power for your TV as well as power and volume for an audio device.

- 1. In front of the device, press and hold the MOXI and OK buttons simultaneously on the Moxi remote. until the LED at the top of the remote blinks twice.
- 2. Using the number buttons on the remote, enter one of the codes for your device from the reference tables. When you enter a code correctly, the LED blinks twice. If it blinks once, the code was invalidtry entering the code again. If the code was correct for your device. then the device responds automatically (turns on or off).
- 3. If the other device does not respond, repeat the previous steps using another listed code. Repeat until successful, or use the Programming by Search procedure.

Programming by search

If your TV or audio devices are not listed or do not respond to the codes listed, try programming by search. Programming by search allows the remote to cycle through codes to find one that works with your TV or other device.

- 1. In front of the device, on the Moxi remote, press and hold the MOXI and **OK** buttons simultaneously until the LED at the top of the remote blinks twice.
- 2. Slowly, press the ch + button repeatedly to advance through the code list until the device responds (turns on or off).
- 3. Once the device responds, press the **OK** button to set the current
- **4.** Press the **power** button on the remote control. If the device does not respond, repeat the previous steps pressing the ch+ button more slowly.

More at MyMoxi.com

The list of supported remote codes are frequently updated as new electronic devices become available. For the latest list of codes, please visit www.mymoxi.com.

When replacing AA batteries, use only high-quality, non-corrosive batteries designed for use in electronic equipment.

Replacing batteries

Resetting to factory default

Press the **Moxi** and **OK** buttons simultaneously, hold until the LED light blinks twice, and then press clear, clear, clear,

Older devices

Some older devices may not be supported. If the device still fails to respond, use its original remote to control it.

463 Adventura 047 214, 471 053, 462, 473, 522, 524, 547, 572, 586 Amark 023, 215 Amstrad 157 Anam 217, 218, 219, 220, 221, 222, 223 053 APFX 030, 038, 427 Audiovox 191, 220, 073 Belcor 211, 213 Howell BenQ 271 Broksonic 165, 167 Brokwoo 073 Candle 068, 091 Centurion 095, 107, 108 Citizen 068, 091, 211, 213, 233 558 Coby Concerto 073, 095 Contec 147 Coronado 023 Craig 223 023 016, 054, Mathes 107, 108, 211, 213 051, 068, Daewoo 073, 095. 158, 159, 189, 191, 194, 196, 197, 198, 200, 202, 204, 205, 206, 207, 209 Daytron 073, 095, 107, 108 072, 0940 Diamond 563

Vision

Dumont 073

TV Codes

Brand Code

026, 054,

211, 213

072, 094,

425, 447,

Admiral

Advent

TV C	odes		TV C	odes
Brand	Code	ı	Brand	Code
Dynex	167, 415, 424, 567,		Hitachi	023, 068, 095, 096,
	577			097, 098,
Electr	073, 095			099, 100
Home	070,000		Hyundai	453
Elektra	353		iLo	524, 586
Element	459		Initial	470
Emerson	016, 023,	-	Inkel	364
LITIGISOTI	053, 064,		Insignia	167, 415,
	103, 139,		II ISIYI IIa	424, 450,
	158, 159,			456, 461,
	164, 165,			507, 523,
	164, 165, 166, 167,			567, 577,
	168, 169,			586
	392, 400,		JC Penny	039, 053,
	401, 402,		OO I OIIIIy	068, 073,
	408, 415,			092, 095,
	424, 507,			102, 355
	567, 577,		Jensen	062, 461
	590		JVC	104 105
Envision	073, 095		000	104, 105, 106, 396,
ESA	454, 456,	-		397, 410,
	538			589
Fisher	355, 356		Kawasho	073, 095
Fujitsu	460, 469,	-	KMC	023
	560		Konka	445, 589
Funai	047, 048,		KTV	023, 053,
	157, 168,		IXIV	233, 366
	211		Kosch	279
Gateway	426	-	Kurazai	211, 213
GE	015, 018,		LG (Gold-	023, 053,
	042, 044,		star)	068, 073,
	049, 054,		Stal)	090, 107,
	055, 068,			108, 233,
	073, 090,			360, 361,
	092, 095,			424, 567,
	101, 102, 103, 389,			577
			Lodgenet	211, 213
	390, 396 403, 406,		Logik	211, 213
	407		Luxman	068, 073,
Gibralta	023, 048,			095
Cibraita	053, 068,		LXI	024, 026,
	073, 090,			157, 355,
				388
	095, 107, 108, 233,		Mag-	470, 472,
	360		navox	549, 595
Goldstar	023, 053,		Mag-	023, 068,
(LG)	068, 073,		navox	071, 072,
	090, 107,		(Philips)	073, 089,
	108, 233,			090, 091,
	360, 361			092, 093,
Gradiente	104			094, 134, 385, 387,
Grundig	233			385, 387,
Go Video	443	-		397, 404,
Haier	053, 073,		Majasti -	463
	095, 108,		Majestic	211, 213
	427, 519,		Marantz	053, 107,
	596, 587		Matsui	108, 109
HP	072		iviaiSUI	582, 583, 585
Hall Mark	073, 095			000

	odes
Brand	Code
Maxent	426, 533, 534
Mcintosh	555
Megatron	215
Memorex	090, 211,
Memorex	213, 355,
	388, 405,
	423, 459
MGA/Mit-	053, 068,
subishi	073, 090,
	095, 107,
	108, 109,
	110, 216, 384, 394,
	395, 398,
	399, 417
Mintek	470
Mont-	108, 022,
gomery	023, 026,
Ward	053, 071,
	072, 211,
NEO	213
NEC	028, 068,
	090, 108, 200, 464
Norcent	455, 472
O'levia	073, 519,
O IEVIA	541, 587
Orion	019, 159,
	160, 161,
	162, 163,
	382, 423,
_	424, 558
Pana-	042, 043,
sonic	044, 045, 046, 419,
	429
Philco	053, 072,
	023, 068,
	071, 091,
	463
Philips	023, 068,
(Mag-	071, 072,
navox)	073, 089,
	090, 091, 092, 093,
	094, 134,
	385, 387,
	397, 404,
	463
Pilot	073, 094,
D'	233
Pioneer	019, 111,
	144, 383,
Planar	551 474
Planar	
rolatold	384, 394, 459
Portland	023, 068
ProScan	055, 070
Prima	072
1 11110	U1 L

C	odes	TV C	odes	TV (
nd	Code	Brand	Code	Brand
nt	426, 533,	Proton	090, 371,	SVA
	534		372	Sylvania
osh tron	215	Protron Proview	457, 467 459	
rex	090, 211,	Pulsar	073	
// CX	213, 355,	Quasar	044	
	388, 405,	Radio	073	
	423, 459	Shack		0
Mit-	053, 068,	RCA	053, 042,	Sym- phonic
ni	073, 090, 095, 107,		052, 054,	Tatung
	108, 109,		055, 068, 069, 070,	Tech-
	110, 216,		416	wood
	384, 394,	Realistic	022, 166,	Teknika
	395, 398, 399, 417		168	
<	470	Runco	525	
	108, 022,	Sampo Samsung	090, 108 147, 015,	Telerent
ry	023, 026,	Samsung	016, 017,	Tera
	053, 071, 072, 211,		023, 031,	Tevion
	213		090, 107,	TMK
	028, 068,		108, 134,	Toshiba
	090, 108,		151, 153, 386, 411,	
	200, 464		424, 508,	Totevisio
nt	455, 472		577	Universa
а	073, 519, 541, 587	Sansui	423, 424	Vidtech
	019, 159,	Sanyo	353, 355, 356, 376,	ViewS-
	160, 161,		377	onic
	162, 163,	Sceptre	468	
	382, 423, 424, 558	Scott	090, 108,	
	042, 043,		168, 561	
	044, 045,	Sears	023, 030, 031, 038,	
	046, 419,		039, 068,	
	429		353, 355,	Viore
1	053, 072, 023, 068,		356	
	071, 091,	Sharp	028, 016, 022, 023,	Visco
	463		024, 025,	Vizio
3	023, 068,		026, 027,	VIZIO
)	071, 072, 073, 089,		029, 393,	
,	090, 091,	Cionatuna	395, 409	147
	092, 093,	Signature 1330	023, 026, 108, 211,	Wards Westing
	094, 134,	.000	213	house
	385, 387, 397, 404,	Sony	014, 020,	White
	463		021, 178,	Westing
	073, 094,	Sounde-	540 091	house
	233	sign	091	XR-100
er	019, 111, 144, 383,	Soyo	562	Yamaha York
	551	Square-	157	Zenith
-	474	view	507	
oid	384, 394,	SunBrite TV	587	
	459	Super-	419	
nd	023, 068	scan		
an	055, 070 072	Supre-	380	
	012	Macy		

TV Codoo

TV C		Audio Code	Devic
Brand	Code	Brand	Code
VA	592		
ylvania	071, 068, 072, 090,	ADC	318
		Adcom	325
	091, 092,	Aiwa	176, 301
	093, 107, 108, 157, 158, 419,		521
	108, 107,	Akai	142
	466, 590	Bose	302, 440
1 (100)	047, 157	Carver	155, 176
ym- honic	047, 157		180
atung	044, 446	Daewoo	501
ech-	068	Denon	262, 307
rood		Everquest	
eknika	023, 068,	Fisher	063, 180
	072, 168,	Fosgate	305
	072, 168, 213, 463,	Audionics	
	091	Goldstar	036, 308
elerent	023, 213	(LG)	
era	381	Harman	130, 257
evion	065, 414	Kardon	305, 306
MK	068, 090	Hitachi	240
oshiba	030, 031,	Jensen	140
	038, 039,	JVC	114, 241
	423, 571	Kenwood	063, 176
otevision	233		277, 444
Iniversal	068, 102	Krol	176
idtech	068	LG (Gold-	036, 308
iewS-	428, 513,	star)	
nic	515, 527,	Luxman	281
	528, 529,	Mag-	080, 119
	533, 534,	navox	184, 502
	538, 530,	(Philips)	503, 504
	531, 532,		433
	535, 536,	Marantz	282, 283
	537, 538,		284, 285
	539		516, 517
iore	031, 508,	Mcintosh	518, 520 557
	598, 600,	Mission	176
isco	601, 602 589	NSM	
izio			176
IZIO	062, 073,	NAD	286
	095, 454, 538, 561,	Onkyo	126, 171
	573, 053		304, 543 579
Vards	068, 090	Optimus	142, 229
Vesting-	020, 458,	Optimus	321
ouse	463	Pana-	032, 074
Vhite	211, 408,	sonic	184, 438
Vesting-	449	301110	441
ouse		Para-	323
R-100	213	sound	020
amaha	068	Philips	080, 119
ork	090, 108	(Mag-	184, 502
enith	047, 048,	navox)	503, 504
O. 110 1	049, 050,	,	433
	051, 391,	Pioneer	123, 137
	405, 406,		251, 298
	424, 434,	Quasar	032, 184
	567, 577,	Radio	229, 267
	594	Shack	.,

Audio Device Codes

	Codes	
	Brand	Code
	Realistic	226, 268
	Rotel	310
,	SAE	176
	Samsung DVD /	546, 492
1	Reciever	
,	Sansui	283
,	Sanyo	195, 309
	Scientific	312
	Atlanta	
	Scott	272
1	Sharp	294
	Sher-	229, 267,
	wood	505, 506
	Sony	041, 057,
		067, 232, 287, 292,
,		442
<u></u>	Sounde-	083, 088,
	sign	148, 239,
_		242, 265,
,		311, 320
',	SSI	318
_	Taekwang	
_	Teac	314, 316
	Technics	032, 184, 512
<u>,</u>	Victor	114, 241
,	Wards	063, 114,
,		241
	Yamaha	145, 254,
,		280, 303, 521, 542,
,		579
,	Zenith	036, 083,
		088, 239, 265
		200
,		
,		
,		
,		
,		
<u>,</u>		
,		
,		
,		

119, 439

*buy jumps to buying PPV and VOD shows
ticker displays and hides SuperTicker™
power turns the TV and other audio devices on and off
Moxi lens jumps to the Video on Demand category
live TV jumps to full-screen live TV

play starts a program or photo slideshow

rew multi-speed rewind for playback (press multiple times to select speed)

fwd multi-speed fast forward for playback of stored or recorded video (press multiple times to select the speed)

rec starts recording a show

stop stops a program or photo slideshow

pause pauses a live or recorded show, or photo slideshow

replay jumps back seven seconds, moves the Moxi Menu back one day

skip jumps ahead in stored or recorded video (30 second default), moves the Moxi Menu forward one day

number tunes directly to channels, enter text in menus, make choices in games

1 press twice to backspace during text entry

0 press twice to add a space during text entry

clear deletes items (recorded shows and photos) from menus and clears elements from full screen view

enter executes numeric and text entries



info displays additional information about the selected item

zoom toggles between an open Moxi Menu and full-screen

TV without losing menu position

arrow navigate menus, play games (hold for turbo speed), and exit most menus (hold left arrow for turbo speed)

OK selects or activates the chosen item

back jumps back 15 minutes, shows previous note page, jumps 30 minutes in the Moxi Menu, goes to the previous photo

next jumps forward 15 minutes, shows next note page, jumps 30 minutes in the Moxi Menu, goes to the next photo

MOXI takes you back to the Channels category, and then back to full screen

vol adjust the audio volume on the TV or audio device

mute toggles sound on and off

jump goes to the last viewed channel.

ch change channels or pages through vertical menus (hold for turbo speed)

Remote Control Programming and Use Instructions



